
SP-03

SP-02

SP-01

SP-22

SP-21

SP-20

SP-14
SP-13

SP-12

SP-11

SP-10

SL-63

SL-28

SL-01

SL-3
6

SL-43 SL-08

SL-35

SL
-70

SL-53

SL-18

SL-56

SL
-21

SL-12

SL
-47

SL-62
SL-27

SL-02

SL-37

SL
-42

SL
-07

SL-54

SL-25

SL-60

SL-05

SL-65

SL-39

SL-26

SL
-24

SL-59

SL-22

SL-31

SL
-20

SL-68

SL-67

SL
-17

SL
-69

SL
-34

SL-50

SL-29

SL
-44

123°30'W

123°30'W

123°31'W

123°31'W

123°32'W

123°32'W

40°41'N
40°41'N

40°40'N
40°40'N

40°39'N
40°39'N

40°38'N
40°38'N

SCal T2 IMT Situation Unit
August 14, 2008

1620 Hours

0 1 20.5
Miles 1:5,280

COMPLETED REPAIR
Previous restoration needing repair

Equipment, recommendation
Excavator, Pull in Slash
Excavator, Recontour

Equipment, treatment
Excavator,  
Excavator, Open Drainage
Excavator, Pull Fill
Excavator, Pull Woody Back

Equipment, recommendation
Dozer, Waterbar
Excavator, Pull in Berm
Excavator, Waterbar
N/A, Waterbar

REPAIR FOR SLIDE FIRE

August 15, 2008

Lime Complex, Slide Fire
Suppression Repair Map

CA-SHF-1041


